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A C C Ltd. Cement 500410 10 1735.3 2109.22 Undervalued 32586.724 58.025 58.878 29.906 1.661 0.432 0.023 16.245 1.475 0.911 5.008 2399.480 10.282 -0.065 1.009 10 0 0 10 17353 0.026725 10.09089 1825.75 18257.5 -90.45 -905 17353
A I A Engineering Ltd. Castings & forgings 532683 2 3884.3 3720.19 Overvalued 36248.431 115.416 121.288 33.655 5.128 0.412 0.071 65.321 8.039 6.483 15.495 1048.320 22.892 0.071 0.516 4 0 4 15537.2 8 15537.2 0.010924 4.124464 3162.15 12648.6 722.15 2889 31074.4
Bharat Petroleum Corpn. Ltd. Refinery 500547 10 366 377.73 Fairly Valued 158789.301 51.009 49.062 7.175 1.801 57.540 4.781 0.760 5.677 0.800 0.282 15.560 12013.810 3.002 0.121 1.035 100 0 0 100 36600 0.274041 103.4715 242.41 24241 123.59 12359 36600
Cera Sanitaryware Ltd. Wholesale trading 532443 5 5181 5310.93 Fairly Valued 6682.216 156.014 166.559 33.209 4.879 1.255 0.049 38.322 3.825 2.663 15.956 248.710 12.519 -0.110 0.745 2 0 0 2 10362 0.003948 1.490764 5273.5 10547 -92.5 -185 10362
Dr. Reddy'S Laboratories Ltd. Drugs & pharmaceuticals 500124 1 1269.3 1456.18 Undervalued 105939.631 66.437 68.263 19.105 3.359 0.630 0.138 22.574 1.775 1.204 18.403 5703.500 16.954 -0.015 0.559 10 0 5 6346.5 15 12693 0.022195 8.380215 1119.6 11196 149.7 1497 19039.5
Escorts Kubota Ltd. Agricultural machinery 500495 10 3698.1 3280.28 Overvalued 41373.512 190.577 189.394 19.405 3.477 0.757 0.010 49.476 2.820 1.995 11.208 1266.060 10.888 0.085 0.917 4 0 0 4 14792.4 0.009719 3.669732 2947.4 11789.6 750.7 3003 14792.4
Fine Organic Inds. Ltd. Other chemical products 541557 5 4202.8 4327.06 Fairly Valued 12885.775 116.814 132.042 35.979 5.431 0.262 0.001 2057.926 8.049 6.085 19.492 411.330 17.344 -0.019 0.771 3 0 0 3 12608.4 0.006122 2.311671 3615.45 10846.35 587.35 1762 12608.4
Gland Pharma Ltd. Drugs & pharmaceuticals 543245 1 1653.5 1645.24 Fairly Valued 27242.475 70.255 48.092 23.536 2.716 1.089 0.034 29.422 4.127 3.019 7.827 698.530 11.981 -0.022 0.568 5 0 5 8267.5 10 8267.5 0.015041 5.67907 1538.8 7694 114.7 574 16535
Great Eastern Shipping Co. Ltd. Shipping transport services 500620 10 1096.7 1313.29 Undervalued 15657.275 109.007 126.762 10.061 1.247 25.270 2.544 0.152 10.022 6.281 6.103 14.308 2344.260 37.454 0.083 0.792 15 0 0 15 16450.5 0.031469 11.88204 821.9 12328.5 274.8 4122 16450.5
Hero Motocorp Ltd. Two & three wheelers 500182 2 5637 5703.04 Fairly Valued 112786.005 242.178 264.140 23.276 5.364 22.880 2.927 0.036 87.293 1.874 1.550 24.377 4536.930 10.427 0.140 1.024 5 0 0 5 28185 0.013556 5.118345 3630.75 18153.75 2006.25 10031 28185
Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd. Diversified 541154 5 4409.2 4296.4 Fairly Valued 294876.273 110.991 111.551 39.726 7.996 0.907 0.011 1131.541 1.958 1.302 22.000 8323.400 24.713 0.041 1.213 5 0 0 5 22046 0.016063 6.06517 3187.05 15935.25 1222.15 6111 22046
L & T Technology Services Ltd. Business services & consultancy 540115 2 4518.3 4660.93 Fairly Valued 47889.154 115.078 119.559 39.263 8.300 1.239 0.095 31.717 2.083 2.052 21.892 1263.500 11.613 0.011 1.089 5 0 0 5 22591.5 0.014416 5.4432 4561.8 22809 -43.5 -218 22591.5
Ltimindtree Ltd. Computer software 540005 1 6035.5 6057.65 Fairly Valued 178946.084 160.427 162.802 37.621 7.942 1.110 0.096 36.619 3.334 3.234 21.338 4602.000 11.801 0.039 0.845 3 0 0 3 18106.5 0.00671 2.533623 4834.2 14502.6 1201.3 3604 18106.5
Mahanagar Gas Ltd. Natural gas trading & distribution 539957 10 1136.6 1228.25 Undervalued 11227.082 97.868 96.708 11.614 1.804 2.639 0.034 92.828 1.033 1.000 18.509 1041.310 13.999 -0.006 1.106 19 0 0 19 21595.4 0.055653 21.01345 1235.4 23472.6 -98.8 -1877 21595.4
Maharashtra Seamless Ltd. Steel pipes & tubes 500265 5 551.2 703.91 Undervalued 7386.039 59.036 58.103 9.337 1.137 0.130 1.814 0.000 2358.651 16.337 11.305 13.056 790.940 14.208 -0.070 1.228 35 0 0 35 19292 0.113831 42.98 602.5 21087.5 -51.3 -1796 19292
Maruti Suzuki India Ltd. Passenger vehicles 532500 5 16596 15117.59 Overvalued 521782.512 480.766 498.689 34.520 5.390 9.200 0.813 0.001 101.111 0.895 0.656 16.979 14256.300 9.167 0.182 0.994 2 0 0 2 33192 0.005263 1.987042 11775.6 23551.2 4820.4 9641 33192
Nilkamal Ltd. Plastic furniture, floorings & miscellaneous items523385 10 1386.1 1881.34 Undervalued 2068.411 61.524 69.975 22.529 1.474 0.060 1.443 0.357 4.269 2.232 1.046 6.840 99.170 3.205 -0.115 1.068 15 0 0 15 20791.5 0.042429 16.02018 1525.25 22878.75 -139.15 -2087 20791.5
Oil & Natural Gas Corpn. Ltd. Crude oil & natural gas 500312 5 234.53 329.15 Undervalued 295045.288 26.100 29.217 8.986 0.908 1666.600 5.223 0.538 4.467 0.741 0.366 11.134 37293.020 5.663 0.021 1.056 100 0 0 100 23453 0.279629 105.5815 225.13 22513 9.4 940 23453
P I Industries Ltd. Pesticides 523642 1 3235.1 3774.1 Undervalued 49082.328 113.685 96.468 28.457 4.419 0.495 0.018 65.488 2.933 2.529 17.223 1655.900 19.892 -0.044 0.982 5 0 0 5 16175.5 0.01301 4.91232 2987.1 14935.5 248 1240 16175.5
Styrenix Performance Materials Ltd. Polymers 506222 10 1979.8 2124.41 Undervalued 3481.602 114.480 111.079 17.294 3.861 0.030 1.566 0.339 53.853 2.015 0.845 24.334 235.160 7.853 -0.135 0.963 5 0 0 5 9899 0.012756 4.81651 2319.9 11599.5 -340.1 -1701 9899
T V S Srichakra Ltd. Tyres & tubes 509243 10 4104.6 4263.91 Undervalued 3142.913 29.528 31.527 139.005 2.568 0.411 0.959 1.630 0.909 0.284 2.003 20.520 0.629 0.094 1.074 9 9 36941.4 0 0 36941.4 0 0 2617.45 23557.05 1487.15 13384 0
V S T Tillers Tractors Ltd. Agricultural machinery 531266 10 5901.5 5236.16 Overvalued 5100.878 110.073 108.025 53.614 4.828 1.940 0.339 0.002 62.132 4.509 3.993 9.653 94.460 9.001 0.093 0.958 7 7 41310.5 0 0 41310.5 0 0 3188.1 22316.7 2713.4 18994 0
Tata Motors Passenger Vehicles Ltd. Commercial vehicles 500570 2 358.8 444.02 Undervalued 132122.050 244.177 246.922 1.469 1.114 64.000 1.672 0.621 5.464 0.943 0.612 21.940 27862.000 7.345 -0.226 1.504 0 3 1076.4 3 0 0.011952 4.512894 0 1076.4
Ultratech Cement Ltd. Cement 532538 10 11794 10957.58 Overvalued 347544.614 242.619 240.979 48.611 4.917 0.810 0.657 0.326 5.329 0.710 0.376 8.798 6050.210 7.874 0.022 1.025 0 2 23588 2 0 0.005428 2.049362 0 23588
Voltamp Transformers Ltd. Generators, transformers & switchgears532757 10 7777.5 8511.31 Undervalued 7868.590 322.631 322.631 24.106 4.784 1.286 0.001 302.361 4.436 2.923 21.976 325.410 16.118 -0.057 1.148 0 3 23332.5 3 0 0.009118 3.442737 0 23332.5

1.009563 368 16 78251.9 78148.1 374 458243.3 1 377.5767 376861 458139.5


